Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Amirul
Hridoy
MD.OMOR
Monayem
Nayeem 2
Nayem

Rasel

Meal

8.00

24.50

23.75

19.50

21.50

16.50

24.25

October-2024

Generate time 2024-10-16 18:21:46 (BST)

white house

Summary

Month Summary

7,811.00
0.00
138.00
56.60
7,811.00
7,818.00
0.00
7.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
452.81 540.00 0.00
1,386.74 2,338.00 0.00
1,344.28 1,060.00 0.00
1,103.73 690.00 0.00
1,216.93 1,050.00 0.00
933.92 1,610.00 0.00
1,372.59 530.00 0.00

Members

Total Cost
452.81
1,386.74
1,344.28
1,103.73
1,216.93
933.92

1,372.59

Due

87.19

951.26

-284.28

-413.73

-166.93

676.08

-842.59



Name
Amirul
Hridoy
MD.OMOR
Monayem
Nayeem 2
Nayem

Rasel

Join date

2024-08-21

2024-08-01

2024-09-17

2024-08-01

2024-09-06

2024-08-17

2024-08-01

Name
Hridoy
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Rasel
Amirul

Total

Name
Monayem
Rasel
Rasel
Amirul
Rasel
Amirul

Rasel

Date

2024-10-16

2024-10-16

2024-10-16

2024-10-15

2024-10-14

2024-10-13

2024-10-13

Amount

2338
1610
1050
690

1060

7818

Product

peya)

guramorich

fish, cchinigga

Rosun ,holud gura, vim , kacha morich

Amount

50

38

180

390

160

238

130



Nayeem 2
Nayem
Nayem
Hridoy
Rasel
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Hridoy
Nayeem 2
Nayem
Nayem

Nayem

Name

2024-10-12

2024-10-09

2024-10-08

2024-10-08

2024-10-07

2024-10-06

2024-10-06

2024-10-05

2024-10-04

2024-10-03

2024-10-02

2024-10-02

Date

Product

Total

Amount

0

550

610

1480

350

490

570

420

560

230

660

7811

Name
Rasel
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Hridoy

Amirul

Name

2024-10-16

Breakfast Lunch

2024-10-15

Breakfast Lunch

Dinner

Dinner



Rasel
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Hridoy

Amirul

Name
Rasel
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Hridoy

Amirul

Name
Rasel
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Hridoy

Amirul

Name
Rasel
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR
Hridoy

Amirul

Name

Breakfast

Breakfast

05

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-10-14

2024-10-13

2024-10-12

2024-10-11

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner



Rasel
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Breakfast

0.75

0.75

Breakfast

05

0.5

Breakfast

2024-10-10

2024-10-09

2024-10-08

2024-10-07

1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0.75 1
0 0
0.75 1
0.75 0
0.75 1
0.75 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem

MD.OMOR

Breakfast

2024-10-06

Breakfast

05

2024-10-05

Breakfast

0.5

2024-10-04

Breakfast

0.5

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0.75 1
0.75 1
0.75 1
0.75 1
0 1
0.75 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
Monayem
MD.OMOR

Hridoy

Name
Rasel
Nayem
Nayeem 2
MD.OMOR
Hridoy

Amirul

Name
Rasdl
Nayem

Hridoy

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-10-03

2024-10-02

2024-10-01

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



